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Chardonnay

Riesling
Bob Campbell MW

Christina Pickard 
Sam Kim 

MaryAnn Worobiec 
Panel Tasting

95 Points, Gold Medal
92 points 
94 Points, 
90 Points
91 points, Highly Recommended

The Real Reviews
Wine Enthusiast

Wine Orbit 
Wine Spectator

Decanter

2017
2017
2017 
2016
2016

Riesling

Beautiful wine comes from a beautiful place
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2017 Riesling

The Real Reviews, 
Bob Campbell MW 

"Very attractive and accessible 
riesling with appealing floral, citrus, 

lime zest and subtle chalky 
mineral flavours."

95 Points 

The Shout, 
Cameron Douglas MS 

2017 
Pinot Gris 

93 Points

USA
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Benicia CA 94510

USA

P: +1 707 745 3649

info@mtbeautiful-usa.com

New Zealand

PO Box 3

Cheviot 7341

New Zealand

P: + 64 3 319 2993
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2017 
Chardonnay

Wine Spectator, 
MaryAnn Worobiec 

"Elegant, with pear and peach flavors 
that are light and effortless on a supple 

frame. Practically weightless, but not 
lacking in intensity or vibrant acidity, 
with notes of white flower lingering 

on the finish."

90 Points

2019 
Sauvignon Blanc 

 

  

Pinot Noir

90 Points 

Wine Spectator, 
MaryAnn Worobiec

2019 
Sauvignon Blanc

"Bright, light lemon/green, it is sweet-
fruited, with vibrant, concentrated pas-

sionfruit/lime flavours, crisp, 
dry and sustained. 

Best drinking mid-2020+."

  
  

Pinot Gris

Christina Pickard
Bob Campbell MW 

Meridith May 

2018
2018 
2018

90 Points 
91 Points, Top Value, 
92 Points 

Wine Enthusiast
The Real Reviews
The Tasting Panel 

Rosé 

JamesSuckling.com
Cameron Douglas MS 

Meridith May 
Raymond Chan

Sam Kim 

2017 
2017
2017
2017 
2017

90 Points, 4 Stars 
93 Points 
90 Points
17.5/20 Points, 
91 Points, 

Nick Stock
The Shout

The Tasting Panel 
Raymond Chan Wine Reviews

Wine Orbit 

Sauvignon Blanc 
90 Points                  
93 Points, Silver Medal, 
91 Points 
90 Points 
90 Points
92 Points, Silver Medal, 
92 Points 

2019
2019
2019
2018 
2018
2018
2018

Wine Spectator
The Real Reviews 

The Shout
Wine Spectator 

Wine Enthusiast
The Real Reviews 
The Tasting Panel

MaryAnn Worobiec  
Bob Campbell MW

Cameron Douglas MS
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Christina Pickard
Bob Campbell MW 
Anthony Dias Blue

MaryAnn Worobiec 
Nick Stock 

Sam Kim 
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Christina Pickard
 

90 Points
90 Points, 
93 Points, 
90 Points 
91 Points 

Wine Spectator 
JamesSuckling.com

Wine Orbit 
Wine Spectator 

Wine Enthusiast
 

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

  

91 Points, Editor's Choice
90 Points 
92 Points 
91 Points, 
91 Points, Highly Recommended 
95 Points

2017
2017
2017
2017 
2016
2016

Christina Pickard
MaryAnn Worobiec 

Cameron Douglas MS
Sam Kim 

Panel Tasting 
Cameron Douglas MS

Wine Enthusiast 
Wine Spectator

The Shout
Wine Orbit 

Decanter  
The Shout 

      

    

  

Michael Cooper

"Sleek and crisp, with fresh ginger, pear, 
ruby grapefruit and apricot flavors that 

show an appealing plumpness, balanced 
by vivid, crisp acidity on the finish. 

Drink now."

      

2018 
Pinot Noir 

"Elegant, seamless, bright and fresh, 
with raspberry, cherry and cranberry 
flavors, set on a sleek, smooth frame. 

Offers a crisp finish and details of dried 
rose petal and white pepper.

Drink now."

      

Wine Spectator, 
MaryAnn Worobiec

90 Points 

Accolades

mtbeautiful.co.nz

http://www.mtbeautiful.co.nz

